10.0 /11/
PLAN No 1325 WW of 190 0.
State and City of New York,
County of New York, \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Danviel nose
ing duly sworn, deposes and says: That he resides at Number 5 Deckman
in the Borough of Manhattan
in The City of New York, in the County of New York
in the State of Men Mak , that he is. The architect
for Weil + Mayer
owner in fee of all that certain lot, piece or parcel of land, shown on the diagram annexed hereto and made
a part hereo', situate, lying and being in the Borough of. Manhattan
in The City of New York, aforesaid, and known and designated as Number 297
, and hereinafter more particularly described;
that the work proposed to be done upon the said premises, in accordance with the accompanying detailed
statement, in writing, of the specifications and plans of such proposed work, is duly authorized to be
performed by
and that Shrill Those is
ly authorized by
to make application for the approval of such detailed statement of specifications and plans in.
behalf.
Deponent further says that the full names and residences, street and number, of the owner or owners
of the said land, and also of every person interested in said building or proposed building, structure, or
proposed structure, premises, wall, platform, staging or flooring, either as owner, lessee, or in any repre-
sentative capacity, are as follows:
Dans of Seekman &
Benjard Ranner E Back 11 (12)
a Maria
Annual mass 5 Books and
No Delpemano Di
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
20 11 20 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
No.

A)	PPLICANT'S ACTION.
mended	AUG 15 1906
mended	STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF

DEPARTMENTAL ACTION.

Disapproved AUG 15 1506

Amendment to Application No.

Alt. B, 190 6.

Location 292 E. 3rd St.

- #1. Show windows will be made flush with huilding line.
- #2. Brik piers in front wall of cellar and first story have been increased same now shown on plan.
- #3. It is respectfully asked that this objection be waited as new brick piers size shown on plan large amough to carry front wall will be provided and that it is therefore unnecessary to have cast iron columns.

I have thoroughly examined the eithin survitications and also the trainings relating thereto and find the same to conform to the law as to Construction

Francis O'Keil

Respectfully submitted,

one concessom vark in all

is the principal that the intline the plane is a smooth example of the plane is a specific plane in the plane is a specific plane in the plane in th

Standard of the standard of th

9/11/2

HOUSING & BUILDINGS Received JUN 9 - 1950

CITY OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS

CITY OF NEW YORK

HANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York 7

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 2

BRONX 1932 Arthur Ave. Bronx 57

BOROLOUS OF MANUAL AND 120-55 Que All Manual 120-55 Que All Manual 120 Kew Gardens 15, L.1

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. I.

AUTHORIZATION OF OWNER-MULTIPLE DWELLING NOTICE-This Application must be TYPEVRITTEN

APPLICATION 19 BLOCK 372 LOT 19
N.BAlt. LOCATION 292 East 3rd Street, S.S. 254'-4" east of Ave. "C" Manhattan
House Number Street Distance from Nearest Corner Borough
Harry Hackman states that he resides
at 207 Avenue B Borough of Manhatan
City of New York State of New York; that he is State Secty for Owner
of all that certain piece or lot of land situated in the Borough of Manhattan
in the City of New York, and located on the south side of East 3rd Street
and known as No. 292 on said street; that the said multiple dwelling will
be altered or constructed in accordance with the annexed specifications and plans
submitted herewith for the approval of the Department of Housing and Buildings;
that the work will be supervised by Licensed Architect, Professional Engineer or a
Superintendent of Construction who has had ten years! experience supervising build-
ing construction; and that Stanley Rapaport, Architect
is duly authorized by said Sec'y for owner to make
application in said owner's behalf for the approval of such specifications and
plans in compliance with Chapter 713 of the Laws of 1929 Zoning Resolution,
Administrative Code and other Laws, Rules and Regulations applicable to the
Construction and Use of Multiple Dwellings.
He further says that the full names and residences, street and number, of the
owner or owners of the said land, and of every person having an interest in said
premises and projected multiple dwelling either as owner, lessee, or otherwise,
as required by Section 300 of the Multiple Dwelling Law, are as follows: (If a
corporation, give full name and address of at least two officers.)
292 East 3rd Street Realty Corp Owner No 207 Ave. B. N.Y.C.
Name and Relationship to premises Address
Fannie Haftel, President No same address Name and Relationship to premises Address
Harry Hackman, Sec'y
Name and Relationship to premises
by Harry Hackman
Signature of Owner Secie
(4)

		AEAE.	1950	N. B.	Alt.		
PERMIT N	o	1545	1994E11	ALT. ELEV.	Application	No. 1204	1 mm 1950
		_		SIGN			
LOCATION	T	292 East 3	rd Street		•••••		
				BLOCK	372	IOT	19
				DLOCK	****************	LO1.	***************************************
					••••••	••••	***************************************
NOTE—Tree noti	es in street fication ma	s fronting on site de to that Depart	are under jurisc ment at least 48	hours prior t	o commencem	ent of work.	protected and written
To the Done	anh Canoni	mtom domt .		New Yo	rk City	une 20, 18	9 50 194
To the Boron Applie	ation is he	reby made for a	PERMIT to	perform the	entire	and the accomp	nanying plans. If no
work is perfe by law; and	ormed with the applic	hin one year fro ant agrees to co	om the time of omply with all	i issuance, the provisions o	i <mark>s per</mark> mit sh f the Buildi	all expire by ling Code of the	nitation as provided City of New York insurance has been
secured in accommodation	cordance v ital ^C a	vith the required sualty Co.	ments of the W	Vorkmen's Co #WC-	mpensation I 5235114	aw as follows:	xp. 10-23-50
contractor m	ust file a	certificate of	workmen's con	apensation co	vering his p		ontractor, such sub- No work is to be department.
supervised by at least ten y	y a Licens zears' expe	ed Architect, o	r a Professiona le to the Borou	al Engineer, 1gh Superinte	or by a Sup	perintendent of (this permit will be Construction, having filed indicating such
		ess of person d	_	_			mark MIC
					402 Ea	st 71st St	rest, NYC
		w York ss			ypewrite Name of	Applicant st 71st St	
being duly sw in the Boroug	vorn, depos gh of M	ses and says: [Ti an hattan	hat he resides a in the Cit				New York
in the State of		w York	, that he is				
		_					ed to the approved
		part thereof, situ nd known and		Vumber	292 Eas	Manhatta t 3rd S _t re more particularly	,,
work propose	ed to be o	lone upon the	said premises,				ion and accompany-
ing plans is d			292 East		et Realt	y Corp.	
and that	Datan	Spannada			(Name of Owner		zed by the aforesaid
and that	owner	Sparacio			to make		a permit to perform
		the approved ent's own know	ledge	3	ing plans, a	and all the stat	ements herein con-
	•		(SIGN HEI	RE)X	Yetes	Sparo	uu)
Sworn to before		s. 28t					
day of	fleero	missioner of Deeds	To Cont	City City City			
Satisfa secured in a	actory evic	lence having C	sen submitted	as indicated ensation Law	above that	compensation s hereby issued	insurance has been for the performance
of the		CO. NEW TISSIE)			work de	for the performance scribed in the above
membered app	plication ar	id the accompan	ying plans.	/		1	
Examin	ED AND RI	COMMENDED FO	R APPROVAL ON	· — ($\angle X$	<u>}</u>	194
		JUN 28 193	it.	7	-/-	Sherd	C Exeminer,
			104	/- 1	1 - 1		1,45

Alt.	APPLICAT	ION No	19 50	BLOCK BORGUG	H OF CHANHAY LAN
(N. B., Alt., El	ev., etc.) #29 2 Rest 3	rd Street s	.s. 254°	-4" east of Avenue	C. Wanhattan
LOCATION	House Number	Street		Distance from Nearest Corn	er Borough
2	Trouse Number	bacci	•		
				Date	19
the specificate to become a therein contains	tions and plans filed part of the aforesaid nined.	with the above n original application	umbered appon and subje	lication, with the stipula ct to all the conditions,	llowing AMENDMENT to tion that this amendment is agreements and statements
Applicant	Stanley Mapapor		Signa	ture Mauley	Capafiort
Address	32 Union Square	, N.Y.C. 3		* 5	=
	for bathrooms now shown on a	on east side pproved plan	of build s. " firepro	new windows to be ing, in addition to of, self closing,	o ventilation
	Lintel over to	be 3 angles	- 0		
				2nd, 3rd and 4th	floors
7/24/50	- Shows	new win	dous	on 2 cofe	er of approve
and pent	Jodestone C	phia' 8		WINNERS THE STATE OF	Section New Mary 11
Estimated C	ost: This Amendment	:s 350	Fee Requi	red \$ V	erified by
Note—Th	e applicant must not use th	e back of this sheet.	If more space is	needed, additional sheets must	be used. No item must be continued t appear above the endorsements at
	AND RECOMMENDED	10	-		
FOR	Approval on	, 19	/		Examiner
∀ DDD U≀æ.	D	10	V		
THE EROVE.	·····	19	<i>y</i>		Borough Superintendent

ARDOPA DE MATORIA E ANTE ATRABIZATIVA E ESTADA ARBIDO MATRICIA

Higherfight or PARIL IAR , clie of NEW YORK

82831 Date November 10, 1950

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

(Standard form adopted by the Board of Standards and Appeals and issued pursuant to Section 646 of the New York Charter, and Sections C.26-181.0 to C26-187.0 inclusive Administrative Code 2.1.3.1. to 2.1.3.7. Building Code.)

This certificate supersedes C. O. No.

To the owner or owners of the building or premises:

THIS CERTIFIES that the new_altered_existing_building-premises_located at

292 East Third Street

Block 372

, conforms substantially to the approved plans and specifications, and to the requirements of the brilding code and all other laws and ordinances, and of the rules and regulations of the Board of Standards and Appeals, applicable to a building of its class and kind at the time the permit was issued; and CERTIFIES FURTHER that, any provisions of Section 646F of the New York Charter have been complied with as certified by a report of the Fire Commissioner to the Borough Superintendent.

Class 3

Construction classification monfireproof

N.B. er Alt. No.— 1204-1950

Occupancy classification— Old Law Tenement Height
Class A Mult. Dwell
Date of completion— October 10, 1950 Located in 48 feet. 5 stories, Use District.

Residence 13. Height Zone at time of issuance of permit 15A5-1950 D Area

This certificate is issued subject to the limitations hereinafter specified and to the following reso-autions of the Board of Standards and Appeals: (Calcular numbers to be inserted force)

PERMISSIBLE USE AND OCCUPANCY

					OCCUPANCE		
CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	LIVE LOADS	PERSONS ACCOMMODATED					
STORY	List per Sq. Fr	MALE	FEMALE	107A).	USE Used at the state of the st		
Cellar lst to 5th story, incl		1			Storage and boiler room. (Four (4) spartments on each (story.		
					Fuel Oil system approved by Fire Department Rovember 10, 1950		
9		Ţ ē		- 20 - 20			
				t in	to the second se		
-) n			
					. 7		
- (7-1) A	·**/**********************************	400	1 1				